








Proforma Invoice

NATIONAL BOOK CENTER PVT. LTD. (2075/76)

Order No. : Date:

Customer   : Miti: 29/04/2075

14/08/2018

CASH A/C

SO/0079

Dis %S.No Product Descreption Qty AmountRate Basic Amt

 1  400.00Academic Writng - Bailey 1  400.00 400.00  0.00

 1  440.00Study reading -Glendining 2  440.00 440.00  0.00

 1  472.00Effective Academic writting 2- Savage 3  472.00 472.00  0.00

 1  478.00Effective Academic writting 3-Liss 4  478.00 478.00  0.00

 1  1,272.00Basic Econometrics_Gujarati 5  1,272.00 1,272.00  0.00

 1  1,240.00Operations and supply chain management-Chase 6  1,240.00 1,240.00  0.00

 1  1,272.00Operations Management-Schroeder 7  1,272.00 1,272.00  0.00

 1  520.00Research Methodology-Pannerselvam 8  520.00 520.00  0.00

 1  520.00Statistics For Social Sciences_Asthana 9  520.00 520.00  0.00

 1  1,050.00Econometrics by example-gujarati 10  1,050.00 1,050.00  0.00

 1  680.00Quantitative techniques for decision making-Gupta 11  680.00 680.00  0.00

 1  632.00Marketing Research-Tull 12  632.00 632.00  0.00

 1  792.00Business Statistics Using Excel-Davis 13  792.00 792.00  0.00

 1  600.00ACTION RESEARCH in Teaching and Learning 14  600.00 600.00  0.00

 1  1,326.00Marketing research-malhotra 15  1,326.00 1,326.00  0.00

 1  840.00Research methods for graduate business-Adams 16  840.00 840.00  0.00

 1  1,134.00Business Research Methods - Bajpai 17  1,134.00 1,134.00  0.00

 1  1,360.00Business Research methods-Zikmund 18  1,360.00 1,360.00  0.00

 1  1,118.00Business statistics -Levine 19  1,118.00 1,118.00  0.00

 1  1,374.00Introduction to Econometrics-Maddala 20  1,374.00 1,374.00  0.00

 1  1,480.00Econometric analysis-Greene 21  1,480.00 1,480.00  0.00

 1  1,240.00Introductory Econometrics-Wooldridg 22  1,240.00 1,240.00  0.00

 1  1,262.00Modern Production Operations management 8/e_Buffa 23  1,262.00 1,262.00  0.00

 1  1,006.00Applied econometric time series-enders 24  1,006.00 1,006.00  0.00

 1  792.00Introduction to operations research -gupta 25  792.00 792.00  0.00

 1  520.00Methods In Social Research 26  520.00 520.00  0.00

 1  840.00RESEARCH DESIGN- CRESWELL 27  840.00 840.00  0.00

 1  1,360.00Social Research Methods - Bryman 28  1,360.00 1,360.00  0.00

 1  880.00Research Methodology-Chawla 29  880.00 880.00  0.00

 1  1,000.00Business Research Methods-Bryman 30  1,000.00 1,000.00  0.00

 1  636.00Methodology of research in social science-krishnaswami 31  636.00 636.00  0.00

 1  1,192.00Leadership - Hughes 32  1,192.00 1,192.00  0.00

 1  1,272.00Business research method_cooper 33  1,272.00 1,272.00  0.00

 1  1,278.00Introduction to operations research-hillier 34  1,278.00 1,278.00  0.00

 1  1,038.00Research Methods for Business-Sekaran 35  1,038.00 1,038.00  0.00

Total Amount  33,316.00

 0.00Addational 

Net Total  33,316.00

Thirty-Three Thousand Three Hundred Sixteen Only

Prepared By

nbc.usha
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